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Dividend�Expense,�

Interest�on�Borrowings/�Non-Member�Deposits

FEDERALLY 
INSURED 
BY NCUA

(14,238,000)

1,015,661,000

37,918,000

$ 115,459,000

1,001,423,000

22,214,000

25,033,000

1,202,047,000

42,527,000

1,044,302,000

757,000

114,461,000

1,202,047,000

13,618,000

(3,614,000)

(2,517,000)

(7,941,000)

($ 454,000)

February 2025

February 2025


